Greenwood County Born Beef

Special Greenwood County Fair Class Sponsored by the Greenwood County Cattlemen's Association

Open only to Greenwood County born beef

Affidavit of Beef Originality:

This Market Beef (ear tag # _____) was born to a cow owned by ______). This dam owner is a resident of Greenwood County.

The 4-H Member who now owns the Market Beef is ______.

The 4-H member does intend to show the Market Beef at the Greenwood County Fair, unless extenuating circumstances develop.

Producer Signature:	Date:
4-H Member Signature:	Date:

This affidavit must be attached to your Fair Entry.